Kesy 2023 uudet pe-tulokset ek

Sarja Laji

Miehet
150 m
200 m
300 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
4x100 m

4x400 m

3000 m

NM19 4x400 m

Seivas
Paino(11.34)

P10 Paino (5.45)
4-ottelu

P9 Paino (4.0)

Naiset
150 m
400 m
800 m
10 km
4x200 m

4x400 m

4000 m

2
N
N

Korkeus
Moukari
4x100 m

Tulos

15,52
20,90
33,51
46,23
1.45,88
3.37,65
40,07(SE)

3.12,28

13.40,15

3.51,90(SE)

500
16.57

5.38
1274

8.80

17,43
52,98i
2.05,37
35:14
1.36,36i(SE)
3.40,62
11.40,81
188

65.74
47,47

47,47

T15  Paino(7.26) 16.11

T13  Paino(5.45) 15.97

Nimi(t)

Viljami Kaasalainen
Viljami Kaasalainen
Konsta Alatupa
Viljami Kaasalainen
Joonas Rinne
Joonas Rinne

Seura

Jyvaskyldn Kenttaurheilijat
Jyvaskyldn Kenttaurheilijat
Jyvaskylan Kenttadurheilijat
Jyvaskyldn Kenttaurheilijat
Saarijarven Pullistus

Saarijarven Pullistus

Jyvaskylan Kenttadurheilijat

2.11.2023
Paikka ja pdiva

Jyvaskyla 23.5.

K66ppenhamina 28.5.

Jyvaskyla 23.5.
Lahti 29.7.
Turku 13.6.
Joensuu 5.7.
Turku 9.9.

Santeri Kuusiniemi,ElImo Lakka,Konsta Alatupa,Viljami Kaasalainen

Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat

Konsta Alatupa,Valtteri Keskinen,liro Surkka,Viljami Kaasalainen

Eemil Helander

Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat

Jyvaskyldn Kenttaurheilijat

Espoo 14.7.

Jenni Kiminkinen,Hilma Kinnunen,Aku Kulju,Luukas Kontro

Tommi Jarvenpaa

Valtteri Paksuniemi

Peetu Kahilainen
Peetu Kahilainen

Miro Jarvinen

Aino Pulkkinen
Aino Pulkkinen
Heini lkonen

Emilia Siltanen

Jyvaskyldan Kenttdurheilijat
Jyvaskylan Kenttadurheilijat

Jyvaskyldn Kenttdurheilijat
Jyvaskyldn Kenttdurheilijat

Jyvaskylan kenttaurheilijat

Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat
Jyvaskyldn Kenttaurheilijat
Jyvaskyldn Kenttaurheilijat
Jyvaskylan Kenttadurheilijat
Jyvaskyldn Kenttaurheilijat

Keuruu 23.6.
Jyviskyla/Vv 23.9.

Jyviaskyla/Vv 23.9.
Heinola 11.6.

Jyvaskyla/Vv 23.9.

Jyvaskyla 23.5.
Helsinki 18.2.
Kuortane 17.6.
Berliini 15.10.
Helsinki 19.2.

Anniina Kortetmaa,Nooralotta Neziri,Heidi Salminen,Aino Pulkkinen

Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat

Turku 10.9.

Siiri Rainio,Anniina Kortetmaa,Heidi Salminen,Aino Pulkkinen

Pihla Hokkanen,Aino Pulkkinen,Alisa Virtanen,Siiri Rainio

Venla Pulkkanen
Aada Koppeli

Jyvaskyldn Kenttdurheilijat

Jyvaskyldn Kenttaurheilijat
Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat
Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat

Turku 9.9.

Chengdu,CHN 6.8.
Espoo 14.7.
Turku 9.9.

Noora Salmi,Hilma Kinnunen,Jenni Kiminkinen,lida Pajunen

Jyvaskyldn Kenttdurheilijat

Turku 9.9.

Noora Salmi,Hilma Kinnunen,Jenni Kiminkinen,lida Pajunen

litu Riekkinen

Kiira Kahilainen

Jyvaskyldn Kenttaurheilijat

Jyvaskylan Kenttadurheilijat

Jyviskyla/v 23.9.

Jyviskyla/Vv 23.9.



5-ottelu 2136 Saimi Muhonen Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat  Saarijarvi 19.8.
10,44-456-146-38.31-2.38,02

T11  Seivas 253 Pinja Vienola Jyvaskyldn Kenttdurheilijat  Jyvaskyla 12.9.
Kiekko 33.64 Pinja Vienola Jyvaskyldn Kenttdurheilijat  Jamsa 3.8.
Paino(4.0) 14.47 Pinja Vienola Jyviskylin Kenttdurheilijat  Jyvaskyld/Vv 23.9.
4-ottelu 1402 Pinja Vienola Jyvaskyldn Kenttdurheilijat  Saarijarvi 19.8.

11,13-142-32.39-2.59,47

T10 Paino(4.0) 11.99 Erika Hokajarvi Viitasaaren Viesti Jyviskyla/Vv 23.9.
1000 m kav. 5.10,37 Erika Hokajarvi Viitasaaren Viesti Jyviskyla/Vv 21.6.
4-ottelu 1197 Ella Vesiaho Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat  Saarijarvi 27.8.

11,17-133-15.98-2.43,13

T9 400 m 1.15,51 Martta Joutsen Jyvaskyldn Kenttdurheilijat  Jyvaskyla 21.6.
4x400m  5.14,86 Jyvaskylan Kenttdurheilijat  Jyvaskyla 21.8.
Selma Jarvinen,Elsa Luoto,lda Nybacka,Martta Joutsen
4x60 maj 48,89 Jyvaskyldn Kenttdurheilijat  Nurmijarvi 18.6.

Elsa Hakkarainen,Martta Joutsen,Elsi Luoto,Rebekka Hokkanen



